0101

0102

0103
0104

0121
0122

0301

0302

0303
0304
0321
0322
0501
0502

0503
0504
0521
0522
0701

0702

GR&P Spring Action Weekend 2010

25m Precision LSR

25m Precision GRCF

25m Precision GRCF Open
25m Precision GRCF Classic

25m Precision LBP
25m Precision LBR

50m Precision GRSB

50m Precision GRCF

50m Precision GRCF Open
50m Precision GRCF Classic
50m Precision LBP

50m Precision LBR

America Match GRSB
America Match GRCF

America Match GRCF Open
America Match GRCF Classic
America Match LBP

America Match LBR

Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Prize List

X X I W >» >» >» X X X

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1411 Brian Girling
1469 Paul Tester
2313 Devprotim Das
410 Neil Jones

167 Keith Cox
1411 Brian Girling
<only one entry>

345 Roger Hodgkins
1956 Carol Childs
<only one entry>

1022 Steve Lamb
1569 Chris McLean
1411 Brian Girling
1469 Paul Tester
1691 Tim Jemmett
2237 John Shine
1411 Brian Girling
345 Roger Hodgkins
570 Les Pearson
345 Roger Hodgkins
<no entries>

410 Neil Jones
1411 Brian Girling
1022 Steve Lamb
783 Peter Watts
198 Darren Digby
<no entries>

345 Roger Hodgkins
<no entries>

1022 Steve Lamb
296 David Hackett
198 Darren Digby
2058 Alan Convery
2045 Marianne Skinner
074 Sharon Bowden
2307 Stephen Brook
2051 Jenny Winter
2314 Jason Liew

296 David Hackett
2190 Martin Hale

283

276

276
299
298
298

295
290

284
277
290
287
284
284
282
281
279
270

226
285

288
286

286

274

258
300
299
298

295
293

293
293

282
300
300

9X
4X
2X
17X
19X
19X

11X
16X

X
9X
7X
8X
4X
9X
6X
5X
3X
3X

0X
11X

8X
13X

5X

4X

4X
18X
12X
14X
9X
10X
X
12X
6X
25X
25X
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0703
0704

0721

0722

0734

0901

0902

0903
0904
0921
0922

1021
1022

1101

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Timed & Precision 1 LBR

Timed & Precision 1 SG

Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
Timed & Precision 2 LBP

Timed & Precision 2 LBR

Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Timed & Precision 3 LBR

Multi-Target GRSB

W > > X X X W » X W W W > > > X

W ™ > X W > > X X W >» X

> X X X

3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st

1st=
1st=

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1773
1750
2108
173
2068
2044
2314
1797
164
034
711
090
1748
2190
164
090
1837
2124
1291
1912
561
1996
1180
468
1522
783
676
030
2163
461

Morné Van Dalen

Tim Hirst

Jamie Stevenson

Ron Crispin
David Waller
Robert Skinner
Jason Liew
Tony Walsh
Phil Cowling
Neil Francis
Paul Stockill
Norman Brown
Robert Forbes
Martin Hale
Phil Cowling
Norman Brown
Marek Pawlik
Stephen Denton
Robert Illius
Paul Tasker
David Payne
David Wylde
Andrew Jarman
John Lynch
Dave Phin
Peter Watts
Anthony Short
Alan Barker

Colin McMichael

Christine Lowe

<only one entry>

1611

Chris Lewis

<no entries>

<no entries>

<no entries>

1768
030

Peter Matthews
Alan Barker

<only one entry>

783
164
296
167

1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan

1996

Peter Watts
Phil Cowling
David Hackett
Keith Cox

David Wylde

300
300
300
300
298
297
294
290
300
299
298
294
283
298
296
295
295
294
290
295
293
293
581
565
514
594
592
587
584
557

583

505
505

24X
21X
20X
19X
17X
10X
11X
4X
21X
20X
9X
8X
6X
14X
12X
12X
14X
11X
6X
8X
12X
8X
22X
5X
12X
35X
23X
21X
24X
5X

16X

8X
8X

237
231
117 14X
116 14X

116

9X

117 13X
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1102 Multi-Target GRCF

1103 Multi-Target GRCF Open
1104 Multi-Target GRCF Classic

1121 Multi-Target LBP

1122 Multi-Target LBR

1134 Multi-Target SG

1301 Phoenix A GRSB

1302 Phoenix A GRCF

1303 Phoenix A GRCF Open
1304 Phoenix A GRCF Classic
1321 Phoenix A LBP

1322 Phoenix A LBR

1501 1500 GRSB

W W W >» > > X X X T W >» >

W > X X W >» X W >» >» X W > X

> > X W » X W » X

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd

2113 Antony Cooper
2308 Andrew Brice
2114 Sophie Norton
2220 Tom O’Neill

783 Peter Watts

296 David Hackett
167 Keith Cox

1990 Christopher West
2123 Andy Brook
1768 Peter Matthews
2113 Antony Cooper
2114 Sophie Norton
2108 Jamie Stevenson
<no entries>

034 Neil Francis
1800 Alan Podevin
<only one entry>

748 Graham Trimmer
1773 Morné Van Dalen
164 Phil Cowling
1773 Morné Van Dalen
2190 Martin Hale

718 William Syers
1912 Paul Tasker
1405 Rob Sanders
090 Norman Brown
296 David Hackett
1569 Chris McLean
067 Andy Senneck
582 Tony Pilmer
1057 Andrew Summers
468 John Lynch

2308 Andrew Brice
<only one entry>

<only one entry>

711 Paul Stockill
<only one entry>

<no entries>

1773 Morné Van Dalen
<no entries>

030 Alan Barker
1426 Taff Wilcox

090 Norman Brown
1022 Steve Lamb

109
106

12X
5X

98 10X

94
119
118
118
115
114
114
116
110
108

114
108

113
103
110
110
109
103
110
108
107
192
175
159
198
195
184
173

177

178

172
1481
1460
1458

2X
19X
19X
16X
15X
10X
10X
9X
9X
7X

7X
6X

8X
4X
8X
7X
5X
6X
8X
2X
9X
21X
9X
14X
28X
23X
14X
11X

16X

10X

10X
88X
80X
72X
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1502 1500 GRCF

1503 1500 GRCF Open
1504 1500 GRCEF Classic
1521 1500 LBP

1522 1500 LBR

1701 Bianchi GRSB

1702 Bianchi GRCF

1703 Bianchi GRCF Open
1704 Bianchi GRCF Classic
1721 Bianchi LBP

1722 Bianchi LBR

1821 Bianchi Tyro LBP
1822 Bianchi Tyro LBR
1901 Advancing Target GRSB

O 0O W W W >» » X X X OO w

OO0 ®m>» X OO W >» X ®>» X ®>» X

W > X W >» X

X

1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st

1st

1st
1st

1st

1st

2nd
1st

2113 Antony Cooper
2045 Marianne Skinner
<only one entry>

623 Gwyn Roberts
1180 Andrew Jarman
090 Norman Brown
1772 Terry Fry

180 Ashley Dagger
1750 Tim Hirst

1773 Morné Van Dalen
074 Sharon Bowden
2163 Colin McMichael
2245 Colin Hudson
371 Paul Hunter

810 Alan Whittle
140 Layne Chisholm
<only one entry>
<only one entry>

164 Phil Cowling
683 Jim Smith

<no entries>

167 Keith Cox

1611 Chris Lewis
1990 Christopher West
468 John Lynch
2245 Colin Hudson
228 David Emery
1990 Christopher West
520 Barry Morgan
725 Mick Tedesco
<only one entry>

<no entries>

1611 Chris Lewis

140 Layne Chisholm
<no entries>

1750 Tim Hirst

043 Mel Beard
<only one entry>

1768 Peter Matthews
<no entries>

<no entries>

198 Darren Digby
1611 Chris Lewis
2190 Martin Hale

1436
1415

1500
1492
1492
1490
1485
1484
1483
1476
1458
1397
1486
1479
1493

1476
1443

1900
1868
1814
1734
1785
1893
1872
1813
1809

1838

1892

1704
1871

1782

295

201
293

61X
54X

124X
101X
99X
109X
84X
84X
78X
90X
65X
49X
86X
85X
106X

82X
50X

141X
127X
103X

94X
112X
139X
152X
118X
120X

143X

157X

95X
142X

110X

36X

30X
28X
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1902

1903
1904

1921

1922

2101

2102
2103
2104
2121
2122
3335
3336

6380

6381

Advancing Target GRCF

Advancing Target GRCF Open
Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Advancing Target LBP

Advancing Target LBR

Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open
Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic
Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Speed Steel Challenge LBR

BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump
BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)

W W W >» > > X X X B ®w®W> >

W W > > X W >» >» X X

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1522
133

1463
1985
2051
1772
198

683

1977
1968
030

2114
1378
2108

Dave Phin
John Chambers
Simon Walters
Andy White
Jenny Winter
Terry Fry
Darren Digby
Jim Smith

Cornelius Schalkwyk

Greg Goldsworthy
Alan Barker
Sophie Norton
Geoff Seymour

Jamie Stevenson

<no entries>

1772
1611
725

748

1773
2058
1022
2113
164

2190
1768
1772
1974
133

1611
1500
683

Terry Fry

Chris Lewis

Mick Tedesco
Graham Trimmer
Morné Van Dalen
Alan Convery
Steve Lamb
Antony Cooper
Phil Cowling
Martin Hale
Peter Matthews
Terry Fry

Chris Webber
John Chambers
Chris Lewis
Julian Fox

Jim Smith

<no entries>

<no entries>

2058
030
561
1912
1405
1773
1292
226
683
155

Alan Convery
Alan Barker
David Payne
Paul Tasker

Rob Sanders
Morné Van Dalen
Brian Reacher
William Ellis

Jim Smith
Richard Collins

284 30X
284 23X
282 22X
270 16X
262 13X
179 32X
179 26X
179 26X
178 25X
177 19X
176 22X
174 23X
173 16X
173 14X

180 29X
180 27X
180 26X
178 19X
178 17X
177 22X
177 22X
164 9X
179 24X
178 24X
174 14X
173 22X
171 16X
45.89
46.06
47.92
84.08

54.60
61.05
117
119
118
115
166
163
163
107
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2nd 676 Anthony Short 106

3rd 997 David Pierce 105

6382 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron 1st 1230 Paul Green 131
2nd 1463 Simon Walters 115
3rd 1915 Bruce Ellis 111

6580 McQueen 1st 1358 Michael Deakin 56 6V
2nd 683 Jim Smith 55 5V
3rd 140 Layne Chisholm 54 4V

Team Events

0101C 25m Precision LSR <no entries>

0102C 25m Precision GRCF <no entries>

0701C Timed & Precision 1 GRSB <only one entry>

0702C Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Frome All Stars 1191 53X

2114  Sophie Norton

2308 Andrew Brice

810 Alan Whittle

1347 Lindsay Copperman

Derby Red 1189 61X
354 David Holt
683  Jim Smith
1956 Carol Childs
2314 Jason Liew

Frome All Stars 599 39X
180 Ash Dagger
1900 Christopher West
034 Neil Francis
1200 Dave Whittle

1101C Multi-Target GRSB <only one entry>

1102C Multi-Target GRCF Derby Blue 452 45X
683 Jim Smith
354 David Holt
393 Chris Pannell
1463 Simon Walters

Frome All Stars 219 24X
1900 Christopher West
2308 Andrew Brice
1200 Dave Whittle
034 Neil Francis

1501C 1500 GRSB <no entries>

1502C 1500 GRCF <only one entry>

1901C Advancing Target GRSB <no entries>

1902C Advancing Target GRCF Derby Pink 532 76X

683 Jim Smith

354 David Holt
1463  Simon Walters
458 Peter Lomas

Frome All Stars 524 74X
1346  Phil Stead
810 Alan Whittle
1347 Lyndsay Copperman
034 Neil Francis
Note: No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.
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